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
Bet:"arner Rd. & Sagamore ld. $16,000 Mt~.i5% 

. Lot 120 x 100 · · $6,000 Bale- ' 
Frame, stone, Col. , bl t. 15 yrs. , wood- ·Pr1 v,q te ,f(i;)~ .Sao 
shin~le . roof,1vory trim;oak . flrs.lst ~2nd. 
lst-4-c.}J..,l.r.,firepl. ,.d.r.,t.kit.,t.lPao-.,open 

porch,brk,rm.,md 1 s rm., bath 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths 

.Basement:rec.rm.,toilet,laund.,9uts1de ent. 
Stea.n:Gas, . (~175.ann 1 1 cost. Copper watei\ pipes 
2-car gar age,att.,heated ,lighted 
Listed:April 30/45;exoires Oc,30/45 
L.B.: E & Co. SO 2-6116 
Owners:Clarence & Loretta 

~sns:ll S.Harrison 
1945 .As se sa:Land $2,900 

Bldg. 8,800 
$11,700 

Weatherstripped windows & 
ExcePtionally well built. 

B. Welle , orem. ,so 2-0543 
St. ,E. O. Or.4-0659 
1945 Rate $4,13 

" Taxes t4B3~21 

doors. Full insulation. 
Metal bath•stetl gy:a.ers 

~~$"o o 
. · ~ 

a Fa.il:>v_i_e w _T_e_rr_ •. Manlewood 8-3-2 ST: Gas 
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6350- 8 Fairvie w Terr Rce, Maplewood, 

Colonia lo Frqme. Ne w 
Lot - 90 x 120 x 90 re ~r. 

* 32 1 000 lfaM. 
f;~ 16, 000 ls t. 
8 6%. Due 3yrs. 
He ld by Essex 
Title. 

1st- Liv.rm.,din.rm.,tile kitchen:,;_ c e nter hall, m'.l id's rm., 
and bath, p antry,sun porch a nd open porch. 

2nd - 4 b e drooms and 2 tiled ba ths. ~ 

3rd - bessler stairw~ :a::· 
Steam. , Elec • ..3~ '?f( }.}, ) ~ ,1 
Cellar - toile t and 1 · dry 0_ 1/?A) - 'l:goj3D 
Liste d July 30,._ 1929. ire s - J n.nu .- r y 30,1930. 
L. B. ukes Broke~ Q.} S o~ 2080. 
Ovmer - ( ~ ssoci r:1. t e Builde :r Lsi ting , R~ ~ 

71 Kend :..1. ll .~.ve ., t'I8.plevJO od, So. 23 68 R. 
One open fir e place. White trit1, o ak fl rs . ls t flr. ~.nd 
2nd flr. Shi ngle roof, scre e ns. Include s oil burne r, 

/!::Wl~"}.-o _ S:.)~ v}-.j:J 'f {tl~ 
8 Fairview Te rra ce, ~ faplewood 8 3 2 @te32~000 



'> ]nCl 8 FAP~VIEW TER., MPLWD. (S) B 

Boord of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



F'A ['{viEW 

Boord of Reoltors of the Oronges ond Moplewood Photo by George B. Biggo, Inc. 
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Bol.rd ol- Realtors oF the Oranges and , Moplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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